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02/10/2018 DA/935/2017/A            SECTION 4.55 (1) - RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE 
NEW DWELLING - DWELLING HOUSE - 
DEMOLITION

25 Mansfield Road
GALSTON  NSW  2159                                                                A

02/10/2018 DA/981/2018              SUBDIVISION -  TWO LOTS INTO THREE - 
DEMOLITION

9 Queens Road
ASQUITH  NSW  2077                                                                    A

03/10/2018 DA/988/2018              RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS - INGROUND SWIMMING 
POOL - PART DEMOLITION

14 Koorawatha Street
HORNSBY HEIGHTS  NSW  
2077                                                     

A

03/10/2018 DA/994/2018              COMMERCIAL / RETAIL / OFFICE - 
CHANGE OF USE - DANCE STUDIO - 
ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS

8/827 Old Northern Road
DURAL  NSW  2158                                                            A

03/10/2018 DA/997/2018              RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS

3 Baringa Street
BEROWRA HEIGHTS  NSW  2082                                                         A

03/10/2018 DA/998/2018              RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS - SWIMMING POOL - DECK - 
RETAINING WALLS

23 Kalang Road
MOUNT COLAH  NSW  2079                                                               A

03/10/2018 DA/999/2018              RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE NEW DWELLING - 
DWELLING HOUSE - USE OF EXISTING 
DWELLING - SECONDARY DWELLING - 
GRANNY FLAT

1387 Old Northern Road
GLENORIE  NSW  2157                                                          A

03/10/2018 DA/1001/2018             RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS

50 Telopea Street
MOUNT COLAH  NSW  2079                                                            A

03/10/2018 DA/1002/2018             RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS

5 Arrunga Road
ARCADIA  NSW  2159                                                                   A

04/10/2018 DA/1003/2018             RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS  - DRIVEWAY & RETAINING 
WALLS

8 Ti Tree Crescent
BEROWRA  NSW  2081                                                               A

04/10/2018 DA/1004/2018             CHANGE OF USE FROM AGRICULTURAL 
SHED TO A DWELLING HOUSE

23-25 Peebles Road
FIDDLETOWN  NSW  2159                                                            A

04/10/2018 DA/1007/2018             NEW SECONDARY DWELLING 95 Cairnes Road
GLENORIE  NSW  2157                                                                 A
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05/10/2018 DA/1546/2016/A           SECTION 4.55 (2) - RESIDENTIAL - 
SENIORS LIVING - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS - MODIFICATION FOR 37 
CARPARKING/STORAGE SPACES - 
MODIFY TO APARTMENTS/PENTHOUSES.

232 New Line Road
DURAL  NSW  2158                                                                  A

05/10/2018 DA/886/2017/A            SECTION 4.55 (1a) - TORRENS TITLE 
SUBDIVISION OF ONE LOT INTO TWO 
AND ASSOCIATED  DRIVEWAY WORKS

41 Richards Close
BEROWRA  NSW  2081                                                                A

05/10/2018 DA/1011/2018             RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS

9 Wallace Close
HORNSBY HEIGHTS  NSW  2077                                                          A

05/10/2018 DA/1015/2018             SUBDIVISION - ONE  LOT INTO TWO 17 The Gully Road
BEROWRA  NSW  2081                                                                A
05/10/2018 DA/1017/2018             INDUSTRIAL - CHANGE OF USE AND FIT 

OUT - DANCE STUDIO
8/827 Old Northern Road
DURAL  NSW  2158                                                            A

02/10/2018 DA/982/2018              RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS

251 Quarter Sessions Road
WESTLEIGH  NSW  
2120                                                      

B

03/10/2018 DA/989/2018              RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS

38 Frederick Street
HORNSBY  NSW  2077                                                              B

03/10/2018 DA/990/2018              SUBDIVISION - ONE LOT INTO TWO - 
DEMOLITION

187 Quarter Sessions Road
WESTLEIGH  NSW  
2120                                                      

B

03/10/2018 DA/1000/2018             RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS - CONVERT GARAGE  TO 
SECONDARY DWELLING - GRANNY FLAT

34A Hall Road
HORNSBY  NSW  2077                                                                    B

04/10/2018 DA/1006/2018             ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS AND 
CONVERT STORAGE SPACE TO 
SECONDARY DWELLING

14 Morris Avenue
THORNLEIGH  NSW  2120                                                              B

05/10/2018 DA/1008/2018             RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS - DECK

20 Clovelly Road
HORNSBY  NSW  2077                                                                 B

05/10/2018 DA/1013/2018             SUBDIVISION OF ONE  LOT INTO TWO - 
DEMOLITION

68 The Esplanade
THORNLEIGH  NSW  2120                                                              B

05/10/2018 DA/1016/2018             RESIDENTIAL - SENIORS HOUSING - 117 
UNITS AND ASSOC USES

18 Waitara Avenue
WAITARA  NSW  2077                                                                B

05/10/2018 DA/1019/2018             RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS

68 Rosemead Road
HORNSBY  NSW  2077                                                                 B
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02/10/2018 DA/1566/2014/A           SECTION 4.55 (1A) - Community Facility - 
Recreation facility (Outdoor) - Multi-purpose 
courts and carpark development

Guide Hall
130 Boundary Road
NORTH EPPING  
NSW  2121                                                

C

02/10/2018 DA/987/2018              RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS - INGROUND SWIMMING 
POOL

37A Copeland Road
BEECROFT  NSW  2119                                                               C

03/10/2018 DA/991/2018              RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS - ENCLOSE EXISTING 
CARPORT

6 Downes Street
NORTH EPPING  NSW  2121                                                             C

03/10/2018 DA/992/2018              COMMERCIAL / RETAIL / OFFICE - SHOP 
FRONT ALTERATIONS - FITOUT - 
ADVERTISING SIGN - SHOP T39A

Cherrybrook Village Shopping Centre
41-47 
Shepherds Drive
CHERRYBROOK  NSW  2126                    

C

03/10/2018 DA/993/2018              RESIDENTIAL - NEW SECOND 
OCCUPANCY - SECONDARY DWELLING

6 Newton Street
NORTH EPPING  NSW  2121                                                             C

05/10/2018 DA/1014/2018             COMMERCIAL / RETAIL / OFFICE - SHOP 
FRONT ALTERATIONS - FITOUT - 
ADVERTISING SIGN - SHOP P49

Cherrybrook Village Shopping Centre
41-47 
Shepherds Drive
CHERRYBROOK  NSW  2126                    

C

05/10/2018 DA/1018/2018             RESIDENTIAL - ALTERATIONS & 
ADDITIONS

154 Hull Road
WEST PENNANT HILLS  NSW  2125                                                         C
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